SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 33429/2012

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SHYAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Shantanu Krishna, Adv. Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received.

List again on 30.1.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.12.19

16:40:04 IST

Reason: